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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2020
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST OF 2019 Various1 SME 19439707752
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TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2020

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2020

RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT …

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2020

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2021 + BEST OF 2020

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

SO COUNTRY 2020

CAR SONGS

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2020

SO FRESH: BEST EVER

JUST THE HITS: RNB

JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2019

SO FRESH: BEST EVER CHRISTMAS

CAR SONGS, VOL. 2

JUST THE HITS: PARTY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

NO. 1 DAD

JUST THE HITS: CHRISTMAS 2019

JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER

CMAA WINNERS 2020

CLASSIC 100: BEETHOVEN

CLASSIC 80'S

CLASSIC 70S

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2019

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS

RAY HADLEY: THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

101 CLASSIC HITS

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY 2019

80'S FITNESS!

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26

101 MUMS - THE NOUGHTIES

SO COUNTRY 2019

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2019

YOUR SUMMER PLAYLIST 2019

101 CHRISTMAS CLASSICS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE ANNUAL 2019

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2019

HIT COUNTRY 2020
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ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

LEG/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

MOS/SME

MOS/SME

<G>

<G>

<G>

5390607

5392032

19439749662

19075966802

D003106002

19439814752

5393301

5382049

5379680

19439752232

19075889642

5383688

19439712732

19439827802

5387997

5389341

5388973

19439706372

19439815852

5383684

5383680

5386774

UMC10124

5389148

5388683

5390490

4819459

88985448612

88985448632

19075958982

5389855

19075894432

88985465892

19075902432

19439706362

19075988022

G0100036320290

88985448622

7732916

5382553

19075940702

4855247

19075873052

5385837

19075919722

5379762

MOSANZ008

MOSANZ009

5393176
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