

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 20					
,	TITLE		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST OF 20	Artist	CERTIFIED	SME	CAT NO. 19439707752
	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27	Various		ABC/UMA	5390607
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2020	Various		JV/UMA	5392032
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2020			SME	
		Various		SME	19439749662
	RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY				19075966802
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2020	Various		UTV/UMA SME	D003106002
		Various			19439814752
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2021 + BEST OF 2020	Various	·C.	JV/UMA	5393301
	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5382049
	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5379680
	SO COUNTRY 2020	Various		SME	19439752232
	CAR SONGS	Various		SME	19075889642
	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688
	CREAM OF COUNTRY 2020	Various		SME	19439712732
	SO FRESH: BEST EVER	Various		SME	19439827802
	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997
	JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389341
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2019	Various		JV/UMA	5388973
	SO FRESH: BEST EVER CHRISTMAS	Various		SME	19439706372
	CAR SONGS, VOL. 2	Various		SME	19439815852
	JUST THE HITS: PARTY	Various		UTV/UMA	5383684
	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various		UTV/UMA	5383680
	JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY	Various		UTV/UMA	5386774
	NO. 1 DAD	Various		USM/UMA	UMC10124
	JUST THE HITS: CHRISTMAS 2019	Various		UTV/UMA	5389148
	JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER	Various		UTV/UMA	5388683
	CMAA WINNERS 2020	Various		UTV/UMA	5390490
	CLASSIC 100: BEETHOVEN	Various		ACL/UMA	4819459
	CLASSIC 80'S	Various		SME	88985448612
	CLASSIC 70S	Various		SME	88985448632
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2019	Various		SME	19075958982
	JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389855
	RAY HADLEY: THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Various		SME	19075894432
	101 CLASSIC HITS	Various		SME	88985465892
	GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY	Various		SME	19075902432
	HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY 2019	Various		SME	19439706362
	80'S FITNESS!	Various		SME	19075988022
	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Various		LEG/SME	G01000363202
	COUNTRY FAVOURITES	Various		SME	88985448622
	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26	Various		ABC/UMA	7732916
		Various		UTV/UMA	
	101 MUMS - THE NOUGHTIES				5382553
	SO COUNTRY 2019	Various		SME	19075940702
	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS	Various		ACL/UMA	4855247
	JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS	Various	_	SME	19075873052
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2019	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	5385837
	YOUR SUMMER PLAYLIST 2019	Various		SME	19075919722
	101 CHRISTMAS CLASSICS	Various		JV/UMA	5379762
	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE ANNUAL 2019	Various		MOS/SME	MOSANZ008